
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 147.1 150.0 10

2 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 110.0 8

3 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 146.0 105.0 6

4 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 100.0 4

5 Chisum Goodwin Goodland 146.0 95.0 2

6 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 95.0 1

7 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 145.3 90.0 0

8 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 146.0 90.0 0

9 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 147.3 90.0 0

10 Heidi Mijarez SWH 146.4 85.0 0

11 Syrie Wozencraft Ulysses High School 146.0 80.0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 146.0 265.0 10

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 147.1 265.0 8

3 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 147.3 235.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 200.0 4

5 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 146.0 200.0 2

6 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 200.0 1

7 Chisum Goodwin Goodland 146.0 165.0 0

8 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 145.3 155.0 0

9 Syrie Wozencraft Ulysses High School 146.0 150.0 0

10 Heidi Mijarez SWH 146.4 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 145.0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 147.1 180.0 10

2 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 146.0 165.0 8

3 Chisum Goodwin Goodland 146.0 115.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 110.0 4

5 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 145.3 110.0 2

6 Heidi Mijarez SWH 146.4 110.0 1

7 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 147.3 105.0 0

8 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 95.0 0

9 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 90.0 0

10 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 146.0 85.0 0

11 Syrie Wozencraft Ulysses High School 146.0 80.0 0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 147.1 595.0 10

2 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 146.0 535.0 8

3 Vanessa Ramirez Liberal High School 147.3 430.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 145.0 420.0 4

5 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 148.0 385.0 2

6 Jordin  Ward Ulysses High School 146.0 375.0 0

7 Chisum Goodwin Goodland 146.0 375.0 0

8 Kortni  Kapp Liberal High School 145.3 355.0 0

9 Heidi Mijarez SWH 146.4 345.0 0

10 Dallas Sherman Meade High School 146.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Syrie Wozencraft Ulysses High School 146.0 310.0 0


